Equipment Committee – November 2013      Item 7
Report from the Kiteboarding Working Party on potential Olympic
Kiteboarding Equipment
Summary
The following paper gives a summary of the equipment used for competition Kiteboarding and the method
of equipment control through equipment registration scheme and class rules.
BOARDS: The 2013 competition season saw the major manufacturer’s continue to develop the state of
the art within the framework of the box rule dimensions for the FORMULA kiteboard class.

Switchblade 2013 19.08.2012 9 5 3.2
Switchblade 2013 19.08.2012 8 5 3.0
Switchblade 2013 19.08.2012 7 5 2.7
Velocity 2014 23.03.2013 18 5 4.6
Velocity 2014 23.03.2013 16 5 4.2
Velocity 2014 23.03.2013 14 5 3.9
Velocity 2014 23.03.2013 13 5 3.8
Velocity 2014 23.03.2013 11 5 3.7
Velocity 2014 23.03.2013 9 5 2.8
Elf Joker-D8 2011 17.11.2013 11.3 ONLY SERIAL NUMBERS 1-48
Joker-4 2011 17.11.2013 16 ONLY SERIAL NUMBERS 1-52
Flysurfer Speed 2013 28.10.2012 8 29 2.4
Speed 2013 28.10.2012 10 29 2.8
Speed Deluxe 2013 28.10.2012 8 29 1.8
Speed Deluxe 2013 28.10.2012 10 29 2.1
Speed3 Deluxe 2011 17.11.2013 12 UP TO S/N FKSD3120D-yyyy-29806
Speed3 Standard 2011 17.11.2013 12 UP TO S/N FKSD3120-yyyy-29743
Speed3 Deluxe 2011 17.11.2013 15 UP TO S/N FKSD3150D-yyyy-29761
Speed3 Standard 2011 17.11.2013 15 UP TO S/N FKSD3150-yyyy-29756
Speed3 Deluxe 2011 17.11.2013 19 UP TO S/N FKSD3190D-yyyy-29674
Speed3 Standard 2011 17.11.2013 19 UP TO S/N FKSD3190S-yyyy-24365
Speed3Deluxe 2011 17.11.2013 21 UP TO S/N FKSD3210D-yyyy-29826
Gaastra Jet 2013 23.03.2013 17 5 3.9
Jet 2013 23.03.2013 13 5 3.2
Jet 2013 23.03.2013 10 5 2.8
Jet 2013 23.03.2013 7 5 2.3